
Capital College Education Agents as at 21 Mar 23

Agent Email Address Location
4U Australia contact@4uaustralia.com SYDNEY
A.I.P Education info@aipedu.com KATHMANDU
ACE Australia info@ace-australia.com FLINDERS PARK
ACEA Global info@aceaglobal.in TULLAMARINE
ACME Consultants For Migration & Education info@acmemigration.com MELBOURNE
ACT Migration Services rajdeep@actmigration.com.au CANBERRA
ACT Star Student Service Centre actstaredu@gmail.com CANBERRA
Active Synergy Consultants synergyintl3@gmail.com KATHMANDU
Advise 365 info@advise365.com.au SYDNEY
AEC Global admissions@aecglobal.com.au MELBOURNE
AECC Global clientrelations@aeccglobal.com MELBOURNE
Agam Group agamgroupindia@gmail.com BLACKTOWN
AI Education Group sushil@aiedugroup.com BRISBANE
AIDE Education and Migration info@myaide.com.au MELBOURNE
Amaya Consultancy Services info@ameyaconcultancyservices.com.au SOUTH MORANG
AMC Globle admin@amcgloble.com.au CANBERRA
Ameya Group info@ameyaconcultancyservices.com.au   SOUTH MORANG
ANR Services info@anrservices.net.au HOBART
Ao-Mei Education Consulting Centre theworldirene@gmail.com TAOYUAN CITY
Apollo International stephan@apollointl.com.au SYDNEY
Aryan Overseas aryanoverseasbzp@gmail.com UTTARAKHAND
Asees Migration Australia info@aseesmigration.com.au SPRINGVALE
Asia Pacific Group - Education & Migration Services info@asiapacificgroup.com MELBOURNE
Aura Business Solutions sonal@auramigrationservices.com.au PARRAMATTA
Aus Dream Consulting info@ausdream.com.au CANBERRA
Aushine Education Group ryanji@aushinefree.com AUCKLAND
Aussie Education and Migration admissions@aussieeducation.com.au SYDNEY
Aussie Immi & Education Consultancy info@aussieconsultancy.com.au LAKEMBA
Aussieglobe Education and Migration admissions@aussieglobe.com.au ROCKDALE
AussieYouTOO hello@aussieyoutoo.com BOGOTA
Aussizz Migration & Education - Canberra nayan.patel@aussizzgroup.com CANBERRA
Aussizz Migration & Education - Clayton clayton@aussizz.com CLAYTON
Aussizz Migration & Education - Melbourne mel@aussizz.com MELBOURNE
Aussizz Migration & Education - Sydney sydney@aussizz.com SYDNEY
Aussizz Migration & Education - Werribee werribee@aussizz.com WERRIBEE
Austral International Education Consultancy info@australconsultancy.com.au MELBOURNE
Australia Student Recruitment Students@asr.net.au GOLD COAST MC
Australian Education Expert sydney@pfecglobal.com.au SYDNEY
AuSuccess Education m.xue@ausu.com.au SYDNEY
Bestway Consultancy admissions@bestwayvisa.com SYDNEY
BM Education Services bti@bmeducation.in BATHINDA
Brimta Education canberra@brimtaeducation.com.au CANBERRA
Campus Edu Services campusedu.liaisons@gmail.com CRAIGIEBURN
Canlilong Group canlilong@gmail.com CANBERRA
Capital College info@capital.edu.au CANBERRA
Career Education Consultancy Australia (CECA) info@ceca.com.au SYDNEY
Career Mosaic abhijit@careermosaic.org AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT
Christie Migration Agents info@christiemigration.com.au SOUTH MELBOURNE
Cocoon Education info@cocooneducation.com.au CANBERRA
Compass Education adminsyd@zhinanzhen.org SYDNEY
Connect Globe Education Group info@connectglobe.edu.np ENGLAND
Cosmos Consultancy study@cosmosconsultancy.com.au SYDNEY
DBZ Education and Migration Service  info@dbzeducationandmigration.com DENMAN PROSPECT
Delight Business Group laxman@delightgroup.com.au SYDNEY
Dingoos hello@dingoos.com MERMAID BEACH
Discover Education Intercambio e Turismo contato@discovereducation.com.br  SAO PAULO
Discover Matrix discovermatrix@gmail.com MELBOURNE
Discover Study Travel admin@discoverstudytravel.com BOGOTA
DJ Student Services (DJSS) info@djss.com.au PERTH
Drake Student Australia  pribeiro@au.drakeintl.com SYDNEY
Edelight Education Services laxman@edelight.com.au SYDNEY
Education and Migration Solutions majeesh@educationandmigration.com.au BRISBANE CITY
Education Asia Sydney australia@educationasiaglobal.com SYDNEY
Education Guru pratik@educationguru.com.au SOUTHPORT
Educational Study Link admin@estudylink.com POKHARA , KASKI



Capital College Education Agents as at 21 Mar 23

Educonnect Australia reza.shariflou@educonnect.com.au SYDNEY
Educonnecting info@educonnecting.com SYDNEY
Educrope Education info@educrope.edu.np NARAYANGARH
Edugate Gateway rami@edugate.com.au SYDNEY
Eduin Sydney andy@eduin.com.au CHATSWOOD
Edunetwork admin@edunetwork.net.au SYDNEY
Elegance Education Consultancy info.eecvic@gmail.com WOLLERT
ELG Education Agency evaluz@elgeducation.com LABRADOR
Elite Immigration Consultancy Australia glice.elitevisa@gmail.com SYDNEY
EMG Educational Consultancy Services emg.joanagalvez@gmail.com BULACAN
Endeavour Education Consultants info@endeavour.com.au MELBOURNE
ENZ Education Consultancy trizzia@enzconsultancy.com PASIG
ESL Global Services info@esiglobal.com.au SYDNEY
Estudie En Australia armando.p@esenaus.com GOLD COAST MC
Exceptional Migration Solutions Australia infor@exceptionalmigration.com.au SUNSHINE
Experiencia Australia info@experienciaaustralia.com ARGENTINA
Experimento Intercambio Cultural higher@experimento.com.br SAO PAULO
Expert Education and Visa Services - Biratnagar biratnagar@experteducation.com.au BIRATNAGAR
Expert Education and Visa Services - Canberra admissions@experteducation.com.au BELCONNEN
Expert Education and Visa Services - Gold Coast admission.gc@experteducation.com.au SOUTHPORT
Expert Education and Visa Services - Itahari itahari@experteducation.com.au ITAHARI
Expert Education and Visa Services - Melbourne melbourne@experteducation.com.au MELBOURNE
Expert Education and Visa Services - Pacific pacific@experteducation.com.au SYDNEY
Expert Education and Visa Services - Pokhara pokhara@experteducation.com.au KASKI
Expert Education and Visa Services - Sydney admissions@experteducation.com.au SYDNEY
Fast Track Consultancy info@fasttrackconsultancy.com.au HARRIS PARK
Ferguson Education and Migration salman@ferguson4me.com VARSITY LAKES
First Choice Visa & Education Service mahmed@myfirstchoice.com.au ROSELANDS
First One Education info@firstedumigration.com.au SYDNEY
Future Overseas Education admissions@futureoverseas.in LUDHIANA
FutureZon Consultants info@futurezon.com JALANDHAR
Galaxy Education and Migration Services (GEMS) info@galaxyeducation.com.au ASHFIELD
Galaxy Migration info@gmigration.com.au MONCRIEFF
Gems Group Services info@gemsservices.com.au ALBURY
Genuine Education and Visa Services Info@genuineconsultancy.com.au MELBOURNE
GEO Consultants info@geomigration.com KARACHI
Giant Star International Education Services williana.ang@gmail.com SYDNEY
Global Consulting and Business Services info@globalconsult.com.au SYDNEY
Global Scholar Education And Visa Services admin@globalscholar.com.au BELCONNEN
Global Vision Migration education@gvm.com.au MELBOURNE
GlobaLink Education & Migration info@global-link.com.au SYDNEY
Go Global Immigration Advisors m.mann@goglobalimmigration.com PERTH
Grace International Canberra canberra@graceintlgroup.com CITY
Grasshopper International Educational Consultants melbourne@gi.com.co MELBOURNE
GreenHills Education Consulting chris@mygreenhills.com SYDNEY
Greenscope Education and Migration info@greenscope.com.au SOUTH WENTWORTHVILLE
Han Hua Education and Migration Services info@hanhuaeducation.com BRISBANE
Headstart Global Consultants info@headstartgc.com TURNER
Hello Australia info@hellostudy.com BRISBANE
Himalayan Business Group canberra@himalayanbusiness.com CANBERRA
IcLT IcL Teachers info@iclteachers.com EHIME
ICN Japan jun_hirose@johokan.jp SYDNEY
iLink International Education yang.sun@ilinkedu.com.au SYDNEY
Immi Smart admin@immismart.com MELBOURNE
Index Match Consultancy activate@indexmatch.com.au SYDNEY
Infinite Education and Migration Services info@goiems.com MELBOURNE
Information Planet josef.kysilka@informationplanet.com SYDNEY
Inspiration Centre Services info@inspirationsug.com KAMPALA
Insta Education admin@instaedu.com.au SYDNEY
Jireh Education and Migration Advisory jireh.education.migration@gmail.com BOX HILL
Kangaroo Group anil@kangarooedu.com SYDNEY
KTM Consulting Group info@ktmconsultingroup.com SYDNEY
LAT Group Australia info@latgroupaustralia.com.au PERTH
LatinAdvisor info@latinadvisor.com.au MELBOURNE
LC Migration vilatda.leuangvanh@lcmigration.com CANBERRA
Legacy Migration and Study Direction Consultancy info@legacymigration.com.au CHADSTONE
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Life Goals Consultants info@lifegoalsconsultants.com PARRAMATTA
Like Global will@ikeglobal.com.br SURFER PARADISE
Link Study admin@linkstudy.com.au SURFERS PARADISE
Ma Education Consultants info@maeduconsultants.com GLENROY
MEA Consultancy admission@ausmea.com MELBOURNE
Meister Consulting Services Info@themcs.com.au CANBERRA
Meridian Migration and Education Consultancy info@meridianconsultancy.com.au MELBOURNE
Merit Education and Migration ram@meritservices.com.au SYDNEY
Metro Education Consultancy apply@meroconsultancy.com MELBOURNE
MI Education info@mieducation.com.au SYDNEY
Migration Corp Australia mrafi@migrationcorp.com.au BANKSTOWN
Miles International Consultants swadesh@milesinternational.com.au SURRY HILLS
Montgomery International Consultants info@montic.com.au MELBOURNE
Multi Destination Overseas Education Consultants teamaustralia@mdoec.in DELHI
Muss Intercambio contato@mussintercambio.com.br GOLD COAST MC
NaviAUS info@naviaus.com.au  SYDNEY
New City International Migration and Education Center admin@newcityintl.com SYDNEY
New Thoughts Consultancy info@newthoughtsconsultancy.com ABABA
Newpoint Migration and Business Consulting newpointeducation@hotmail.com MELBOURNE
NewStars Education and Migration applicationact@newstarsec.com.au CANBERRA
Noble International Consultancy intl@nobleconsultancy.edu.np KATHMANDU
Nomadas Experience contact@nomadasexperience.com MELBOURNE
Nova Education info@novaeducation.com.au BRISBANE
OAA Study info@oaastudy.com SURRY HILLS
Opal Consulting info@opalconsulting.com.au SYDNEY
OTTO Education Australia info@ottoeducation.com.au SYDNEY
Owlet Migration & Education Consulting info@owletonline.com MELBOURNE
Ozsky International m.mao@ozs.com.au PERTH
OZTUDY sergio@oztudy.com MELBOURNE
Pacific Immigration Consultancy alammdshamim@yahoo.com.au COOMBS
Pathway to Aus blincoln@pathwaytoaus.com MERMAID BEACH
Perspective Migration & Education Consultancy info@perspectiveimmi.com SYDNEY
Pham Migration Services  dp@phamlawyers.com.au LIVERPOOL
Platform Education Foundation info@platform.edu.np KATHMANDU
Platinum Educational Consultancy info@platinumeducation.edu.np KATHMANDU
Pride Abroad Studies krishna@pride.edu.np KATHMANDU
Professional Education Consultancy contact@pecaustralia.com.au MELBOURNE
Professional Visa and Education Services admincanberra@provisa.com.au CANBERRA
Profound Services info@profoundservices.com.au SYDNEY
Progress Study Consultancy sydney@progress-study.com SYDNEY
Prominent Education Consultants info@prominentec.com WELLARD
QC Education & Migration Centre study@QCeducation.com SYDNEY
Quantum Legal Advisory gurdial.singh@quantumconsultants.com.auMELBOURNE
R2M Education sydney@r2meducation.com.au ROCKDALE
RACC Consultants admin1@racc.net.au MELBOURNE
Radiant Migration roshani.joshi@radiantmigration.com.au SYDNEY
Right & Associates admissions@rassociate.com.au SYDNEY
Royce Education info@royceeducation.com.au BLACKTOWN
Scholar Hub info@scholarhub.com.au SYDNEY
Sea Education info@seaeducation.com.au SURFERS PARADISE
Services Link a.perez@migrate-au.com BRISBANE
SINGH Education Consultants singheducationconsultants@yahoo.com RESERVOIR
Skilled Studies neha@skilledstudies.com.au SYDNEY
Smart Study Australia admissions@smartstudyaustralia.com.au SYDNEY
Star Migration Group info@starmigrationgroup.com MELBOURNE
Stellar Education Australia info@stellaraustralia.com SYDNEY
Student Education Services Australia info@sesaedu.com VARSITY LAKES
Student Orbit Oz info@studentorbitoz.com.au SYDNEY
Student Solutions Alliance info@studentsolutionsalliance.com.au SURFERS PARADISE
Study Abroad & Migration studyabroadandmigrations@gmail.com SYDNEY
Study Australia martina@studyaustralia.it MILANO
Study Central cassandra@studycentral.com.au SYDNEY
Study ID CEO@study-id.com  SOUTHPORT
Study World Migration mhussain@studyworldmigration.com AUBURN
StudyCo study@studyco.com MELBOURNE
Success Education & Visa Services - Brisbane brisbane@successedu.com.au BRISBANE
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Success Education & Visa Services - Canberra admission@successedu.com.au CANBERRA
Success Education & Visa Services - Gold Coast goldcoast@successedu.com.au SOUTHPORT
Success Education & Visa Services - Philippines philippines@successedu.com.au ANGELES CITY
Success Education & Visa Services - Sydney sydney@successedu.com.au SYDNEY
Success Education Chitwan chitwan@successedu.com.au CHITWAN
Success Educational Consultancy success@info.com.np KATHMANDU
Summit Education Consulting eungloria@hotmail.com SYDNEY
Tagarela Intercambios oceania@tagarela.com.au DARLINGHURST DC
Takeback Education geeroh@takeback.io SYDNEY
Tara International Education raju@taraedu.com KATHMANDU
Teducagroup Australia informelbourne@teducagroup.com SYDNEY
The Best Education & Visa Services application@thebesteducation.com.au HOBART
The Newstone Group commission@thenewstone.com MELBOURNE
Think Big Education thinkbedu@gmail.com KATHMANDU
Think Higher info@thinkhigher.com.au MELBOURNE
Think Thank Global director@thinkthankglobal.com QUEENSLAND
Trans Globe Education tgmelb@transglobe.edu.au LYNBROOK
Triple 3 Education Consultancy triple3educationconsultancy@gmail.com CANBERRA
Uniq Turn Education and Migration marketing@uniqturn.com SYDNEY
Universe Migration Centre universem@bigpond.com SYDNEY
University Portal info@myuniport.com BHAKTAPUR
Upright Migration Consultants info@uprightmigration.com.au MELBOURNE
Vicpak Consultancy Services admissions@vicpakconsultant.com MELBOURNE
Vietedu International vietedu.education@gmail.com HANOI
Visa Chief vinay@visachief.com PUNJAB
Visa Pro Migration & Education Services vpmigration@outlook.com CRAIGIEBURN
Visa Victory info@ausvisavictory.com SYDNEY
Visas2go Migration and Education Consultants sahithi.gaddam@visas2go.com.au MELBOURNE
VisaXpert sunil.arora@visaxpert.co LUDHIANA
Vision Consultants adm@visionaus.com.au MELBOURNE
We Move info@wemoveexperience.com MANLY
West 1 brisbane@west1.com.au BRISBANE CITY
Westlink Education and Visa Services admissions@westlinkeducation.com.au SYDNEY
Winsun Education & Migration Services admin@winsun.com.au MELBOURNE
Wise Crave Education and Visa Services admin@wcevs.com.np KATHMANDU
Yeah Australian Education enrol@yeaheducation.com.au BUNDALL
Yes Study World info@yesstudyaustralia.com.au SYDNEY
Yooz Australia adm.yooz@gmail.com SURFERS PARADISE
YoungTo Global Education ariesmeng1993@gmail.com CANBERRA
Your Aussie Life fabricio@youraussielife.com MELBOURNE
Zebra Excellence info@zebraexcellence.edu.np KATHMANDU


